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Women / HS
Session: S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Daniel Hand HS * 143.075 35.475 35.550 36.075 35.975
11 1 1

3106 Morgan Flickinger 9.150 9.350 9.1509.250
3102 Brooke Anderson 9.100 8.900 8.7009.275
3113 Hadley Reiss 8.650 9.2008.600
3110 Morgan McMahon 8.575
3104 Olivia Consiglio 8.800
3115 Ella Speerli 8.500 8.925
3114 Abigail Simpson 8.950

2 Oxford HS * 131.750 33.950 30.400 33.275 34.125
22 4 3

3204 Molly Clifford 8.650 8.150 9.0008.900
3209 Lili Maunsell 8.500 8.275
3211 Msdyson Scioscia 8.450 7.450
3208 Allie Matos 8.350 7.500 8.250
3207 Brooke Gutheil 7.300
3210 Juliana Scioscia 8.3758.100
3201 Lauryn Alagno 8.5008.000

3 Stonington HS * 130.325 33.775 30.300 33.350 32.900
34 5 2

3310 Mary Lord 8.625 7.400 8.0508.475
3304 Shay Burnside 8.525 7.300 7.8507.675
3302 Maizy Alu 8.375 7.050
3309 Lydia Laskey 8.250 8.550 9.0009.350
3308 Kyleigh Hubbard 7.850
3301 Haley Adamson 8.000

4 Killingly HS * 129.725 33.425 30.950 33.200 32.150
46 3 4

3404 Ella Pereira 9.000 8.450 8.3009.250
3406 Jayden Williams 8.225 7.150 8.3008.500
3402 Morgan Deojay 8.150 6.650 7.000
3403 Natalie Guzman 8.050 8.700 8.5508.050
3401 Sage Bukowski 7.400

5 Jonathan Law HS * 128.900 33.300 31.350 33.050 31.200
67 2 5

3509 Natalie Morrell 8.500 9.050 8.6509.425
3510 Claire Moulton 8.400 7.7008.025
3514 Bailey Seaberg 8.250 8.100
3507 Gina Lombardi 8.150 7.100 7.500
3515 Annasophia Uruchida 8.000 7.350
3505 Paige Kantor 7.200 7.500
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6 Valley Reg HS * 123.300 33.850 26.950 31.625 30.875
73 6 6

3602 Kendra Cika 8.600 6.350 8.2258.375
3610 Corina Pagliuco 8.475 6.150 7.800
3603 Kaleigh Dugan 8.450 7.750 7.850
3606 Isabella Giuliano 8.325 7.650
3605 Corallina Giuliano 6.700 7.800
3601 Holly Board 7.800
3608 Sadie Iselin 7.000

7 Nonnewaug HS * 120.350 33.225 26.250 30.525 30.350
88 7 7

3804 Leah Murphy 9.100 8.500 8.4009.000
3803 Caroline Martinetto 8.450 6.500 7.7507.000
3805 Veronika Nicholas 7.900 6.450
3802 Isabelle Deforge 7.775 4.800 7.3507.875
3801 Emily Crawford 6.8506.650

8 Foran HS * 111.600 33.575 18.750 27.850 31.425
55 8 8

3704 Riley Grunow 8.875 5.000 7.8507.400
3705 Kayla Johnson 8.475 8.150 8.2507.150
3701 Hailey Cahill 8.200 5.600 7.2757.225
3709 Nadia Williams 8.025
3702 Gianna Capozzi 6.075
3707 Ginger Schmidt 8.050
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